
 
2025-2026 Calendar 

August 4	 	 Monday	 8:00 – 3:00 	 Teacher Professional Development Day/CPR 
training                                                                                     
August 5	 	 Tuesday	 8:30-1:30	 Teacher Workday-room set up  
August 6	 	 Wednesday	 9:00 – 2:00	 Meet the Teacher  
August 7	 	 Thursday	 	 	 First Day of School 

September 1	 	 Monday	 	 	 No School – Labor Day 
September 23		 Tuesday 	 	 	 Speech and Hearing Evaluations (3K-5K) 

October 7-9	 	 Tues – Thurs.	 	 	 Student Fall Pictures 
October 10-14		 Friday – Tues.	 	 	 No School – Fall Break 
October 21	 	 Tuesday	 	 	 6pm – 7:30pm	 Open House 
October 28	 	 Tuesday	 	 	 Fall Fun Day 2K-5K (parents invited) 
	 	 	  
November 11	 	 Tuesday	 	 	 No School – Veteran’s Day 
November 12-13	 Wed. – Thurs.	 	 	 Santa Pictures 
November 24-28	 Mon. – Fri	 	 	 No School – Thanksgiving Break 
	 	 	 	 	  
December 11	 	 Thursday	 9:30	 	 2K Breakfast with the “Elves” (parents invited) 
December 11	 	 Thursday	 11:00	 	 3K – 5K Christmas Program and parties to follow  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 (parents invited) 
Dec 19- January 5	 	 	 	 	 No School – Christmas Break 

January 6	 	 Tuesday	 	 	 School Resumes 
January 7	 	 Wednesday	 	 	 I n - H o u s e Fa l l R e g i s t r a ti o n B e g i n s 
(2026-2027) 
January 19	 	 Monday	 	 	 No School – MLK, Jr. Day Holiday 
January 21	 	 Wednesday	 	 	 Fall Registration open to Community 

February 3	 	 Tuesday	 	 	 In-House Summer Registration 
February 16	 	 Monday	 	 	 No School – Winter Break 
February 18	 	 Wednesday	 	 	 Summer Registration open to Community	  

March	 	 	 TBA	 	 	 	 Student Spring/Graduation Pictures 
March 23-March 27	 Mon-Fri	 	 	 No School – Spring Break 

April 3	 	 	 Friday	 	 	 	 No School – Good Friday 
April 10	 	 Friday	 	 	 	 No School  
April TBA	 	 	 	 	 	 5K Parent Conferences  
	  
May 7	 	 	 Thursday	 11:00	 	 3K - 5K Spring Program /4K-5K Graduation 



May 19	 	 Tuesday 	 1:00	 	 Last Day of School– no PM or AC 
May 20	 	 Wednesday	 	 	 Teacher Workday (no students)	 	 	
	 	 	


